
Schuylkill League 
JH Girls Basketball 

2024-25  
 

Adopted: 10/12/23 
 

Division 1 Division 2 

Blue Mountain Marian 

Nativity North Schuylkill 

Pine Grove Area Panther Valley 

Pottsville Tamaqua 

Schuylkill Haven Weatherly 

 
  



2024-25 
 

Monday, December 9 Wednesday, January 15 

Pine Grove Area @ Nativity 
Pottsville @ Schuylkill Haven 
Tamaqua @ North Schuylkill 
Panther Valley @ Weatherly 

Pottsville @ Tamaqua 
Blue Mountain @ North Schuylkill 

Pine Grove Area @ Weatherly 
Nativity @ Panther Valley 
Schuylkill Haven @ Marian 

Wednesday, December 11 Monday, January 20 

Nativity @ Pottsville 
Schuylkill Haven @ Blue Mountain 
North Schuylkill @ Panther Valley 

Weatherly @ Marian 

Tamaqua @ Blue Mountain 
North Schuylkill @ Pine Grove Area 

Weatherly @ Nativity 
Panther Valley @ Schuylkill Haven 

Marian @ Pottsville 

Monday, December 16 Wednesday, January 22 

Blue Mountain @ Pine Grove Area 
Nativity @ Schuylkill Haven 

Marian @ Tamaqua 
North Schuylkill @ Weatherly 

Nativity @ Pine Grove Area 
Schuylkill Haven @ Pottsville 
North Schuylkill @ Tamaqua 
Weatherly @ Panther Valley 

Blue Mountain @ Marian 

Wednesday, December 18 Monday, January 27 

Blue Mountain @ Nativity 
Pine Grove Area @ Pottsville 

Marian @ North Schuylkill 
Tamaqua @ Panther Valley 

Pottsville @ Nativity 
Blue Mountain @ Schuylkill Haven 
Panther Valley @ North Schuylkill 

Marian @ Weatherly 
Pine Grove Area @ Tamaqua 

Monday, January 6 Wednesday, January 29 

Schuylkill Haven @ Pine Grove Area 
Pottsville @ Blue Mountain 

Weatherly @ Tamaqua 
Panther Valley @ Marian 

Pine Grove Area @ Blue Mountain 
Schuylkill Haven @ Nativity 

Tamaqua @ Marian 
Weatherly @ North Schuylkill 

Pottsville @ Panther Valley 

Wednesday, January 8 Monday, February 3 

 Nativity @ Tamaqua 
Schuylkill Haven @ North Schuylkill 

Pottsville @ Weatherly 
Blue Mountain @ Panther Valley 

Pine Grove Area @ Marian 

Nativity @ Blue Mountain 
Pottsville @ Pine Grove Area 

North Schuylkill @ E 
Panther Valley @ Tamaqua 

Schuylkill Haven @ Weatherly 

Monday, January 13 Wednesday, February 5 

Tamaqua @ Schuylkill Haven 
North Schuylkill @ Pottsville 
Weatherly @ Blue Mountain 

Panther Valley @ Pine Grove Area 
Marian @ Nativity 

Pine Grove Area @ Schuylkill Haven 
Blue Mountain @ Pottsville 

Tamaqua @ Weatherly 
Marian @ Panther Valley 

Nativity @ North Schuylkill 

 
 


